Business Type NAME Address City State Zip

Amusement Gamemaster Realm 565 Merchant St Ambridge PA 15003
Amusement PA Skill Games 907 Merchant St. Ambridge PA 15003
Antique Sales Akulina's Antiques 260 13th St. Ambridge PA 15003
Antique Sales Antiques 459 Maplewood Ave. Ambridge PA 15003
Antigue Sales Tom's Old Country Store 511 Merchant St. Ambridge PA 15003
Antique Sales Touched by Time Collectables 501 Merchant St.. Ambridge PA 15003
Antiques Attic Attractions 576 Merchant St.. Ambridge PA 15003
Antiques Sweet Pickles 751 Merchant St.. Ambridge PA 15003

Antiques, Collectibles Recycled Dreams 317 14th St. Ambridge PA 15003



Antiques, Gifts

Antiques, Hobbies,
Collectibles

Appliance Sales

Assisted Living

Assisted Living

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Mama C's G.I.F.T Shoppe

Sweet Pickles

Mikush Appliances Sales &
Service

Elderberry Court

Maplewood Residential Facility

Andrew Hladio

Bowers & Fawcett LLC

Hladio Law Office

John Cermak - Attorney

Michael Perry Attorney

70

751

811

1399

461

664

820

664

1009

420

15th St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Maplewood

Merchant St.

Kennedy Dr..

Merchant St.

Merchant St..

Duss Ave.

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003-2310

15003

15003

15003

15003-2243



Attorney

Attorney

Auto Body

Auto Parts

Auto Parts

Auto Repair

Auto Repair

Auto Repair

Auto Repair

Auto Repair

Steven Kocherzat

Taylor & Alsko Law Office

Benny's Auto Body

Advance Auto Parts

Napa Auto Parts

Bridge Auto Service

Don Carpenter Motor Sports

Eddies Auto Repair Shop

Holz Auto Repair -
Douglas Holz

Kappas Auto Repair

763

337

311

1025

192

76

2194

407

2312

2298

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Creese

Merchant St.

Ohio River Blvd

11th St..

Duss Ave.

Melrose Ave.

Duss Ave.

Duss Ave.

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003-2404

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003



Auto Repair

Auto Repair

Auto Sales

B&B

Bakery

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

M & M Auto Care

FASMO - Auto Repair & Towing

Ombres Auto Sales LLC

Old Economy Inn

Stangl's Bakery

Citizens Bank

WesBanco

Huntington Bank

New Alliance Federal Credit

Union

PNC Bank

1598

1401

1103 &
1199

1515

570

600

506

700

835

498

Duss Ave.

Duss Ave.

Merchant St.

Church St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003-2386

15003

15003



Bar/Restaurant

Bar/Grill

Bar/Grill

Bar/Grill

Barber

Barber

Barber Shop

Barber Shop

Beer & Pop Sales

Beer & Wine Making

Supplies

Duss Ave Café

Firehouse Lounge

Hark's Place

Orbit Inn

Huwars Barber Shop

Perri's Barber Shop

D-T Barber

Villella's Hair Shop

4th Street Pop & Beer

More Flavor, Inc.

1811

1301

70

1327

1149

208

1011

443

400

200

Duss Ave.

Merchant St..

BeAve.r Rd

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Fourth St.

Merchant St..

Merchant St..

Maplewood Ave.

Merchant St.

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003-2465

15003

15003

15003-2385

15003

15003



Bike Sales/Repairs

Blood Draw Center

Blood Draw Center

Candy Sales

Carpet/Flooring

Catering

Ceramics Sales

Child Day Care

Chimney Sweep

Chiropractics

Sweetwater Bicycle Shop

Heritage Valley Group

Quest Diagnostics of PA Inc.

Viores Candy

Ted's Flooring

Little Athens Catering

Ringels Ceramics

Amy's Day Care

Beaver Valley Chimney Sweep

Ambridge Chiropractics

518

1155

599

550

499

549

509

820

1405

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Duss Ave.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St..

Melrose Ave.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003

15003-2182

15003

15003-1771

15003-2193

15003

15003

15003



Cigar/Cigarette

Cleaners

Cleaning Company

Clinic -Addiction

Clinic- Behavioral

Clothing, Shoes & Jewelry

Club

Club

Club

Club

Roll With It, Inc.

Red Cap Cleaning - John
Budavich

Maid on the Spot

Five Star Medical

Beaver County Pathways
Behavioral Health and Wellnhess
Center

Your Cache- The
Dancers Barre

American Legion Post 341

Fraternal Order of Eagles

Polish Falcons

The Fillipino-American Club

909

1040

1521

422

1098

1221

400

401

529

603

Merchant St.

Melrose Ave.

Merchant St.

Merchant St..

Kennedy Dr..

Merchant St.

Duss Ave.

Maplewood Ave.

8th St..

Duss Ave.

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003-2328



Club

Coffee House

Coffee Shop

Computer Sales/Service

Concrete

Concrete

Construction

Construction

Construction

Convenience Store

WBU Club

Café 501

Old Crow Coffee Shop

Pittsburgh Area Computer
Service

Anthony Cafarelli

All About Concrete

Avelli Construction Corp

Bills Woodworking &
Remodeling

Tim Cassidy Construction

Circle K

1505

501

1398

2398

925

830

300

311

424

1599

Duss Ave.

Glenwood Ave.

Merchant St.

Duss Ave.

8th St.

14th St.

Ohio River Blvd

Creese St.

Merchant St.

Duss Ave.

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Sewickley

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003-2324

15003

15143-1106

15003

15003

15003

15003-2464

15003

15003-2521



Convenience Store/Gas

Convenience Store

Convenience Store

Convenient Store

Convenience Store/Gas

CPA

Crafts, Party Supplies

Dance Studio

Daycare

Daycare

CoGo's Co.

Less Stop N Shop

P & T Meat Market

Moh's Market Inc.

A Plus Mini-Mart

Robert R. Rosinsky CPA

Crafty Corner

Reach for the Stars

Amy's Daycare

Bullfrogs & Butterflies Child
Care

2399

517

715.

6th

800

1635

599

694

509

233

Duss Ave.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Duss Ave.

Merchant St..

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Melrose Ave.

Merchant St..

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003

15003-2327

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003



Daycare

Dentist

Dentist

Dentist

Dentist

Doctor - General

Doctor - Optometrist

Doctor (Podiatrist)

Doctor (Podiatrist)

Doctor -Specialist

Love Me Tender Daycare

Frank Makozy DDS

M.A. Harris & Associatess DMD

Walko Family Dentistry

D. Bruce Coleman DMD

Heritage Valley Medical Group

Eye Center

Albert R. Nalli

Ambridge Podiatry Assoc.

Bacu, Geri - M.D.

658

830

398

660

1194

1155

644

510

447

1196

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Maplewood

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St..

Maplewood

Maplewood

Merchant St.

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003-2321

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003-2373



Dog grooming

Dollar Store

Door/Window Sales/Install

Electric Sales

Employment Agency

Event Hall

Event Hall

Exercise

Exercise

Flags and more

Puppy Haven

Dollar General Store

F.D. Strano Sales

Economy Electric Supply Co.

Temporary Personnel Services

Franzee's - Javy's

Let's Get 2gether

Yoga Edge LLC

Zumba Fitness

K & B Oultfitters

451

612

997

817

828.

1300

598

941

422

510

Maplewood

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St..

Merchant St..

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003



Florist

Funeral Home

Funeral Home

Funeral Home

Funeral Home

Gas Station & Mini Mart

Gas Station & Mini Mart

Gas Station & Mini Mart

Gas/Auto Repairs

Gift, Books & Cards

Heritage Floral Shoppe

Bohn-Matich Funeral Home, Inc.

Gabauer-Matter Funeral Home

John Syka Funeral Home

Kasper-Hahn Funeral Home

A Plus Mini-Mart

BP Ambridge

Co-Go's

Loftus Sunoco

Good Intent Trading

663

1099

1133

833

547 -

800

1099

2399

1100

1216

Merchant St.

Maplewood

Church St.

Kennedy Dr..

8th St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Duss Ave.

Merchant St.

Church St.

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003-2279

15003



GIS Data Gathering &

Consulting

Growers

Guitar Lessons

Hair Salon

Hair Salon

Hair Salon

Hair Salon

Hair Salon

Hair Salon

Hair Salon

Geo Precision Solutions LLC -
Rodney/Karen Creese

Lettuce Ladies

Tobin Studios

Cheryl's Hair Creations, LTD

Clip-o-mania

Hair Creations by Patti Freed

Norma's Hair Salon

Pamela's Hair Salon

Piccolos Beauty Salon

Shear Style

1320

801

1234

1325

317

404

800

1121

1816

1200

Ohioview Ave.

11th St..

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

14th St..

11th St..

BeAve.r Rd

Merchant St.

Duss Ave.

Duss Ave.

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003



Hair Salon

Hair Salon

Hair Salon

Health Food Sales

Historical Site

Home Item

Home/Hardware

HVAC

HVAC

Ice Cream (Seaonal)

SSG Weave & Healthy Hair

Una Bella Beauty & Wellness

Unique Choices

DeWalts Health Food Store

Old Economy Visitor's Center

Better Living Center

Do It Best (Ambridge)

City Plumbing and Heating

Pietroboni Mechanical

Ice Cream Therapy

1417

611

914

813

270

607

500

427

1411

400

Merchant St..

Merchant St.

Merchant St..

Merchant St.

16th St..

Merchant St..

Ohio River Blvd

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003



Ice Cream & Coffee Lickety Split Café

Income Tax, Notary &

Accounting Services John Pournaras Agency

Income Tax Preperation H & R Block

Ambridge Regional Distribution

Industrial Park & Manufacturing Center

Insurance and Retirement Associates Benefit Corp
Insurance Sales Dan Helkowski Ins. Agent
Insurance Sales John Dunn Insurance
Insurance Sales Robert Nelson Insurance
Insurance Sales

Willard Lewis Agency

Internet, Phone & Wireless JBS Wireless

530

651

698

Main Office 2301 Duss Ave.

818

1236

619

321

818

527

Merchant St

Merchant St.

Merchant St

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003



Karate (Tang So Do)

Kiln Services

Landscaping Co.

Laser Technology

Lawn Care

Limousine Rental

Medical Supply

Men's Clothing

Mill

Mill

River Valley Tang Soo Do

MZP Kiln Services Inc.

Steel City Landscaping

Precision Laser & Instrument

Dunns Lawn Service

Adonis Limousine

Penny's Medical Supply

Kenny & Jee's Men's Clothing
Store

NCI Group (formally Centria)

Inegris Metals

625

328

1901

85

217

1300

1417

542

450

41

Merchant St.

14th St.

Duss Ave.

11th St..

Maplewood

Merchant St..

Merchant St..

Merchant St.

19th St..

Century Dr.

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003-1775

15003

15003



Mill

Mill

Mill

Mill

Ministry School

Miniature Train
Sales/Displays (seasonal)

Mortgage Company

Musical Instruments

Notary Service

Optician

Metals USA

Pittsburgh Intermodal

Sukup Steel

Sipple Steel Fab.

Trinity School of Ministry

Ohio Valley Lines

Old Economy Mortgage Corp

Drums Plus

Notary Office

Kappy Optical

81

90

360

21

311

1225

1426

559

411

295 -

Century Dr.

Century Dr.

14th St.

Century Dr.

11th St..

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St..

6th St.

13th St.

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003



Oral Surgeon

Organization for
Businesses

Orthodontist

Co-Op

Pawn Shop

Pawn Shop

Pennsylvania State
Representative

Pet Services

Pet Services

Pet Store

Robert Norkus

Ambridge Regional Chamber of

Commerce

Kingas Orthodonics

Paramount Enterprises

A-K Gold

Scary Earthworm

Robert Matzie, State

Representative

Elaines Pet Pillows & Pampered

Paws

Groom-IT Pet Boutique

Off the Hook Exotic Pets

1645

562

699

233

648

834

1240

269

765

598

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St..

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

15th St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St..

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003



Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Physical Rehab Serv.

Pizza

Pizza

Pizza

Pizza

Plumbing Sales/Service

Printing Services & More

CVS

Rite Aid

National Wellness Supply

NovaCare Rehab.

Fox's Pizza Den

Franks Pizza

Original Pizza House
(aka "Police Station Pizza")

Vocelli Pizza

B & G Home Center

R & S Enterprises Printing Inc.

300

925

634

722

1204

618

1007

447

1302

1008

8th St..

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Duss Ave.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Duss Ave.

Merchant St.

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003-2464

15003

15003

15003

15003-1948

15003

15003

15003



Printing Services

Printing/Silk Screen

Professional Offices

Professional Contractor
Service

Professional Services -
Staffing

Realty Co.

Refuse Company

Religious Institution

Restaurant

Restaurant

Record Printing

Fresh Drips

Mark Cohen

Concrete Resurfacing Designs
LLC

Integrative Staffing Services

Valley Realty

Waste Management

Catch the Vision Ministries

Alexanders Restaurant

Annie Lee's Restaurant

615

709

830

753

828

609

2197

1415

720

1601

Pine St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St..

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Duss Ave.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Duss Ave.

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003



Restaurant

Restaurant

Restaurant

Restaurant

Restaurant/Bar

Restaurant/Bar

Restaurant/Bar

Restaurant/Bar

Restaurant/Bar

Restaurant/Catering

The Breakfast Shop

K & N Restaurant

Maple Restaurant LLC

Ni's Wok

Bridgetown Taphouse

Duss Ave Café

Fred's Divot

Talericos Bar & Girill

Tick Tock Dairy & Deli

Gist Catering Inc.

1507

755

463

703

939

1811

816

2300

1100

199

Duss Ave.

Merchant St.

Maplewood

Merchant St.

Merchant St..

Duss Ave.

Merchant St.

Duss Ave.

Merchant St.

Park Rd

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003



Sandwich Shop

Sandwich Shop

School-Pre-School

Social Hall

Specialty Beer

Storage Company

Tanning Beds

Tire Shop

Tire Shop

Tobacco Sales

Ambridge Italian Villa

Subway

HeadStart

Let's Get Together

Bridge Town Tap House

Indoor Mini Storage

The Tanning Zone

Action Tire, Inc.

Ambridge Wholesale Tire, Inc.

Roll With It, Inc.

1710

299

521

598

939

411

537

304

1006

909

Duss Ave.

8th St.reet

-8th St.

Merchant St..

Merchant St..

Maplewood Ave.

Merchant St.

Duss Ave.

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003



Tour Company

Towing

Travel Agent

Tutoring

Vacuum repair/sales

Vape Shop

Vending Machine Co.

Water Bottling Plant

Water Bottling Office

Welding

McCaffrey Touring

Ikes Towing - Issac Thompkins
Sr

John Pournaras Agency

3RPrep

The Vac Shop

Vape with it.

Karnavas Vending

Creekside Springs

Creekside Springs

Country Fab

1400

812 -

651

1400

605

916

300

302

667

432

Church St..

13th St..

Merchant St.

Church St..

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Merchant St..

Merchant St.

Merchant St.

Maplewood Ave.

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003

15003



Welding

Wholesale Bakery

Wholesale Candy Maker

WYV Fabricating & Welding

Nickles Bakery

Whimsical Sweetery

2197

Bldg 7

1198

Duss Ave. Ambridge
Ambridge Regional Ambridge
Center

Merchant St. Ambridge

PA

PA

PA

15003

15003

15003



